
Reader Schedule

DATE TIME READER READER

2025

August 2-3 4:00 PM

8:30 AM
10:30 AM

5:00 PM

Christine Fulton 384-77 61

M'elise Trahan 7 88-2435

Bobbie delaHoussaye 783-3259

Andy Hebert 458-0156

Beverly Maloz 581-2321

Anne Regan 783-4447

Connie Anzalone 224-1804

Kellie Duhon 784-7299

August 9-10 4:00 PM

8:30 AM

10:30 AM

5:00 PM

Karen Berken 329-3566

Paula Lamm 789-1776

Larry Chiasson2SS-7872

Donna Coignard 458-1 008

Erin Williams230-8443

Kim Bernard 581-2518

Katie Chiass on 288-7 87 2

Sandra Marx 581-1111

August l6-L7 4:00 PM

8:30 AM

10:30 AM

5:00 PM

Joan Finley 280-1986

Tracy Wirtz 247-0624

Kenny Habetz 581-3711

John Stefanski 581 -5552

Katherine Blanchard 581 -9597

Amy LeBlanc 581-4682

Penny Habetz 581-0650

Stephen Cannon 515-3339

August 23-24 4:00 PM

8:30 AM

10:30 AM

5:00 PM

Polite Bertra nd 250-627 2

Kerry Kilgore 658-3709

Judy Guillot 250-0958

Heather Faulk 789-6577

Andrea Trahan 207-9403

Karrie Kilgore 785-8269

Kayla Link 250-7484

Michelle Owens 7 85-2006

August 30-31 4:00 PM

8:30 AM

10:30 AM

5:00 PM

Mildred Miller 581 -3656

Anne Gaspard24T-5332
Burleigh Doga278-2762

Andy Hebert 458-0156

Germaine Ropp 526-5602

Donnie Gaspard 247 -5332

JillDoga 278-2832

Kellie Duhon 784-7299

September 6-7 4:00 PM

8:30 AM

10:30 AM

5:00 PM

David G rotef end 322-3024

Mary Murphy 581-3865

Elliot Dore' 581-2841

Donna Coignard 458-1 008

Debbie Miller 230-1876

Dawn Williams246-1239

Phyllis Owens 788-0303

Sandra Marx 581-1'111

September t3-L4 4:00 PM

8:30 AM
10:30 AM

5:00 PM

Christine Fulton 384-7761

Jeremy Leleux 581-0547

Bobbie delaHoussaye 783-3259

John Stefanski 581 -5552

Beverly Maloz581-2321

Maria Fontenot 523-17 34

Connie Anzalone 224-1804

Stephen Cannon 51 5-3339

September 20-21 4:00 PM

8:30 AM

10:30 AM
5:00 PM

Karen Berken 329-3566

Jay Suire 783-2550

Larry Chiasson 288-7872

Heather Faulk789-6577

Erin Williams250-8443

Laurie Suire 789-5244

Katie Ch iass on 288-7 87 2

Michelle Owens 785-2006

September 27-28 4:00 PM

8:30 AM

10:30 AM

5:00 AM

Joan Finley 280-1986

M'elise Trahan 7 88-2435

Kenny Habetz 581-3711

Andy Hebert 458-0156

Katherine Blanchard 581 -9597

Anne Regan 783-4477

Penny Habetz 581-0650

Kellie Duhon 784-7299

Substitutes: Crystal Mire 342-7372 Mark Broussard 250-1133


